
1/6

Moderate = 130

Standard tuning

1
Rise of the Triad for pc main menu theme; a medley of 3 similar songs

S-Gt

10

17

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

19

8
8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

21

10
10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

23

8
8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8 13 12 10
13

10
13

26

(13) 10
12

10
12

10
9 10

12
9

10 12
9

10 12

33

38

43

48

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

51

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

5 6
3 5

5
5

3 5
5

3 5
5

5 2

53

3 5
5 6

3 5
5

5

3 5
5

3 5 3
5

5

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

55

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

5 6
3 5

5
5

3 5
5

3 5
5

5 2

57

3 5
5 6

3 5
5

5

3 5
5

3 5 3
5

5

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

59

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

5 6
3 5

5
5

3 5
5

3 5
5

5 2

61

3 5
5 6

3 5
5

5

3 5
5

3 5 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

68

78

88

95

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5 8 10

99

106

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

108

8
5

5 6
3 5

5
5

3 5
5

3 5
5

5 2

3 5
5 6

3 5
5

5

3 5
5

3 5 3
5

5

110

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

112

8
5

5 6
3 5

5
5

3 5
5

3 5
5

5 2

3 5
5 6

3 5
5

5

3 5
5

3 5 3
5

5

114

3 5
3 6

3 5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

8
5

7
6 8

5
6

7
8

5
6

3 5
6

7
7

116

6 8
5 3 5 7 5 7 8 7 8 10 8 10 12 10 12 13 12 13 15 13 15 17 15 17 18 20 22 20 22 24

118

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

128

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

131

8
8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

133

10
10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

10
10

10

7
10

10

135

8
8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8

7
8

8

5
8

8 13 12 10 8 10 8

138

(8)
10 8 10 8 10

9 10 7 9
10

7 9
10

7

145

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


